



HOME PROTECTION

Protecting your home and family is top of mind for many CENTURY 21[®] customers. Make sure your home is protected with a home protection plan.

CENTURY 21 CENTURY 21 HOME PROTECTION PLAN®

800.827.4636 | ahshome.com/c21

Enjoy the comfort of your new home without the hassles of home repair. Ask your CENTURY 21 affiliated sales associate to include a home protection plan at closing.

MOVING AND CAR RENTAL SERVICES

If you are moving across the street or across the country, these companies can help! Moving trucks and boxes to car rentals and long term hotel facilities, the CENTURY 21 System has secured discounts to make this chaotic time a little less stressful.

AVIS AVIS

800.331.1212 | avis.com/century21 Up to 25% savings on car rentals.

Budget BUDGET CAR RENTALS

800.527.0700 | budget.com/century21 Up to 20% savings on car rentals.

Budget* BUDGET TRUCK

budgettruck.com/century21 Up to 20% off one-way truck rentals for online reservations.

CHOICE CHOICE HOTELS

800.4.CHOICE | choicehotels.com Up to 20% off for online reservations.

DECLUTTERING AND DOWNSIZING

Are you downsizing or looking to declutter your property? Perhaps some items need to be placed into storage? PODS is a great options when it comes to decluttering.



PODS

866.940.7637 | pods.com/century21

©2020 Century 21 Real Estate LLC. CENTURY 21®, CENTURY 21 Business BenefitsSM, CENTURY 21 Home Protection PlanSM and the CENTURY 21 logo are registered service marks owned by Century 21 Real Estate LLC and used with permission. Century 21 Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated. The programs described herein are available through participating offices and do not require the listing or purchase of real estate through a franchised office as a condition of participation. This promotion is void where prohibited. A consumer purchase of a product or service may result in the seller or service provider paying a fee or commission to the Broker or affiliated Sales Associate who obtained the sale. Neither Century 21 Real Estate LLC nor any of its franchisees or other affiliated companies provides any product or service in connection with the program. Not all products or services are available in all states. All products and services are provided by the applicable service provider described herein. Century 21 Real Estate LLC and its affiliates, may receive compensation or other benefits, including goods and services, provided in connection with this promotion.